Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX17625/MAX17626
Evaluation Kits
 Evaluates: MAX17625/MAX17626
Converters in Application
319-100853; Rev 0; 12/21
General Description
The MAX17625/MAX17626 evaluation kits (EV kits)

MAX17625/MAX17626 EV Kits PCB Layout Diagrams (continued)
MAX17625/MAX17626 EV Kits PCB Layout—Bottom Layer
Ordering Information
 # Denotes RoHS compliance.
Component Suppliers
PART NUMBER TYPE
MAX17625EVKIT#  EV Kit
MAX17626EVKIT# EV Kit
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Murata Americas  www.murata.com
Vishay www.vishay.com
Panasonic www.panasonic.com
TDK Corp. www.tdk.com
Kemet www.kemet.com
Evaluates:
MAX17625/MAX17626
Converters in
Application
 MAX17625/MAX17626 Evaluation Kits
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 12/21 Initial Release —
 Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m  Analog Devices | 13